Participants who registered to a condensed course on Atomic & Molecular Radiation
Physics: Astronomy to Biomedicine, at Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh

S.No Name Participant Affiliation
Faculty
1 Prof. Rahimullah Khan Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
2 Prof. Abdul Qaiyum Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
3 Prof. Tauheed Ahmad Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
4 Prof. Shabbir Ahmad Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
5 Dr. I.LA.Ansari Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
6 Dr. Mohsin Khan Dept. of Applied Physics, AMU, Aligarh
7 Dr. Nazeer Ahmad Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
8 Dr. S. S. Z. Ashraf Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
9 Dr. Sayyed Jabeen Shah Mohammed Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
10 Dr. Anjum Naz SSS Girls, AMU, Aligarh
11 Dr. Shakeb Ahmad Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
12 Dr. Azra Parveen Dept. of Applied Physics, AMU, Aligarh
13 Suhail Ahmad Siddiqui Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
Research Scholar
14 Abdul Wajid Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
15 Afaque Karim Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
16  Anand Kumar Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
17  Hala Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
18  Haris Kunari Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
19 Harish Kumar Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
20 Irshad Ahmad Bhat Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
21 Mir Hashim Rasool Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
22 Mohammad Ikram Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
23 Mohammad Jane Alam Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
24 Mohammad Tariq Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
25  Mohd. Faizan Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
26 Mohd. Shuaib Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
27 ~ MUHAMMED ASLAM OP Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
28  Riyaz Ahemad Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
29  Sheeraz Ahmad Bhat Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
30  Sumit Mishra Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
31 Swapnil Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
32 Ziya Afroz Dept. of Chemistry, AMU, Aligarh
M. Tech & B. Tech
33 Ali Muzaffar ZHCET, AMU, Aligarh
34  Mohammad Ismaiel Mir ZHCET, AMU, Aligarh
35 Nusrat Jahan Dept. of Applied Physics, AMU, Aligarh
36  Pushpendra Dept. of Applied Physics, AMU, Aligarh

37  Rahul Dept. of Applied Physics, AMU, Aligarh



38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Shakeb-ul-Hasan
M.Sc. (F) Physics
Abdul Ahad

Abdul Quddus
Afroz Khan

Anand Somvanshi
Ankita Saxena

Arfi Raza

Arun Pratap Singh
Atika Fatima

Azam Ali Khan
Bakhtiyar Hussain
Dhananjay Singh
Gyaprasad

H. M. Nurjahan
Harshit Bhardwaj
Imran Ahamed
Jhalak Gupta

Md. Mohsin Nizam Ansari
Md. Yousuf SK
Moh. Nadeem
Mohd. Rehan
Mohd. Shoaib
Mohd. Yousuf Jamal
Mujeeb Hasan
Naseem Ahmad
Rabiul Islam

Richa Bhargava
Sachin Pratap Singh
Shan Ahamad Khan
Shariq Hussain Bhat
Shekhar Ray

Vivek Mishra

Zara Aftab

Zubair Ahmad Dar
M.Sc. (P) Physics
Ab. Mateen tantray
Abdul Muttalib
Abdul Qadirul Batin
Aiman Fatima
Ajaharul Islam
Ajaz Ahmad Mir
Ashok Kumar
Ayesha Bee

Dept.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

of Applied Physics, AMU, Aligarh

of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh

of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
of Physics, AMU, Aligarh



80  Azra Haroon Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh

81 Bushra Saeed Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
82  Devendra Kumar Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
83  Habeebur Rahman Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
84  Hemant Kumar Singh Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
85  Irshad Ahmad Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
86  Kashif Usmani Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
87  Majidul Rahaman Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
88  Mohammad Adnan Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
89  Mohd. Salman Siddiqui Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
90  Mahammad Tahir Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
91 Mohd. Yasir Khan Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
92 Nadeem Ahmed Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
93  Rahul Gupta Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
94  Ramij Raja Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
95  Ruhul Amin Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
96  Shahid Khaleel Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
97  Sher Alam Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
98  SK Riyajuddin Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
99  Ubaid Hussain Tantary Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
100 Wasikul Islam Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
B.Sc. (F) Physics
101  Aashna Zainab Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
102 Alok Singh Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
103 Aman Grover Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
104 Ariba Parveen Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
105  Deepika Sachdeva Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
106  Mehroosh Fatema Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
107 Nahid Vasim Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
108  Naureen Khanam Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
109  Pankaj Kumar Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
110 Reajmina Parveen Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
111 Rebeka Sarkar Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
112 Rooksar Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
113 Ruby Varshney Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
114 Sheetal Goswami Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
115 Surabhi Gupta Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
116  Tanveer Ahamad Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
117 Yogita Sharma Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
Others
118  Aatif Idris Khan AMU, Aligarh
119 Adiba B.Sc., Women's College, AMU, Aligarh
120 Arif Hussan Dar Msc, Dept. of Chemistry

121 Asma B.Sc., Women's College, AMU, Aligarh



122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Bushra Ali

Kaynat Muzaffar
Madeeha Mohd Zubair
Manoar Hussain

Mohd Abushad
Satyendra Rajput
Tarannum Ara

B.Sc., Women's College, AMU, Aligarh
B.Sc., Women's College, AMU, Aligarh
B.Sc.Women's College, AMU, Aligarh
Dept. of Chemistry

B.Sc. AMU, Aligarh

B.Sc.AMU, Aligarh

SSS Girls, AMU, Aligarh



