Participants who registered to a condensed course on Atomic & Molecular Radiation Physics: Astronomy to Biomedicine, at Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh

S. No	Name Participant	Affiliation
20110	Faculty	
1	Prof. Rahimullah Khan	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
2	Prof. Abdul Qaiyum	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
3	Prof. Tauheed Ahmad	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
4	Prof. Shabbir Ahmad	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
5	Dr. I.A.Ansari	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
6	Dr. Mohsin Khan	Dept. of Applied Physics, AMU, Aligarh
7	Dr. Nazeer Ahmad	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
8	Dr. S. S. Z. Ashraf	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
9	Dr. Sayyed Jabeen Shah Mohammed	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
10	Dr. Anjum Naz	SSS Girls, AMU, Aligarh
11	Dr. Shakeb Ahmad	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
12	Dr. Azra Parveen	Dept. of Applied Physics, AMU, Aligarh
13	Suhail Ahmad Siddiqui	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
	Research Scholar	
14	Abdul Wajid	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
15	Afaque Karim	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
16	Anand Kumar	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
17	Hala	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
18	Haris Kunari	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
19	Harish Kumar	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
20	Irshad Ahmad Bhat	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
21	Mir Hashim Rasool	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
22	Mohammad Ikram	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
23	Mohammad Jane Alam	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
24	Mohammad Tariq	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
25	Mohd. Faizan	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
26	Mohd. Shuaib	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
27	MUHAMMED ASLAM OP	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
28 29	Riyaz Ahemad Sheeraz Ahmad Bhat	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
30	Sumit Mishra	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
31		Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
32	Swapnil Ziya Afroz	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh Dept. of Chemistry, AMU, Aligarh
32	M. Tech & B. Tech	Dept. of Chemistry, Awo, Aligani
33	Ali Muzaffar	ZHCET, AMU, Aligarh
34	Mohammad Ismaiel Mir	ZHCET, AMU, Aligarh
35	Nusrat Jahan	Dept. of Applied Physics, AMU, Aligarh
36	Pushpendra	Dept. of Applied Physics, AMU, Aligarh
37	Rahul	Dept. of Applied Physics, AMU, Aligarh
31	Kullul	Dept. of Applied Lilysies, Airio, Aligani

38	Shakeb-ul-Hasan	Dept. of Applied Physics, AMU, Aligarh
	M.Sc. (F) Physics	
39	Abdul Ahad	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
40	Abdul Quddus	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
41	Afroz Khan	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
42	Anand Somvanshi	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
43	Ankita Saxena	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
44	Arfi Raza	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
45	Arun Pratap Singh	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
46	Atika Fatima	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
47	Azam Ali Khan	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
48	Bakhtiyar Hussain	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
49	Dhananjay Singh	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
50	Gyaprasad	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
51	H. M. Nurjahan	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
52	Harshit Bhardwaj	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
53	Imran Ahamed	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
54	Jhalak Gupta	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
55	Md. Mohsin Nizam Ansari	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
56	Md. Yousuf SK	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
57	Moh. Nadeem	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
58	Mohd. Rehan	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
59	Mohd. Shoaib	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
60	Mohd. Yousuf Jamal	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
61	Mujeeb Hasan	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
62	Naseem Ahmad	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
63	Rabiul Islam	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
64	Richa Bhargava	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
65	Sachin Pratap Singh	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
66	Shan Ahamad Khan	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
67	Shariq Hussain Bhat	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
68	Shekhar Ray	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
69	Vivek Mishra	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
70	Zara Aftab	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
71	Zubair Ahmad Dar	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
	M.Sc. (P) Physics	
72	Ab. Mateen tantray	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
73	Abdul Muttalib	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
74	Abdul Qadirul Batin	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
75	Aiman Fatima	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
76	Ajaharul Islam	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
77	Ajaz Ahmad Mir	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
78	Ashok Kumar	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
79	Ayesha Bee	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh

80	Azra Haroon	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
81	Bushra Saeed	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
82	Devendra Kumar	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
83	Habeebur Rahman	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
84	Hemant Kumar Singh	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
85	Irshad Ahmad	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
86	Kashif Usmani	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
87	Majidul Rahaman	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
88	Mohammad Adnan	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
89	Mohd. Salman Siddiqui	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
90	Mahammad Tahir	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
91	Mohd. Yasir Khan	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
92	Nadeem Ahmed	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
93	Rahul Gupta	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
94	Ramij Raja	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
95	Ruhul Amin	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
96	Shahid Khaleel	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
97	Sher Alam	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
98	SK Riyajuddin	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
99	Ubaid Hussain Tantary	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
100	Wasikul Islam	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
	B.Sc. (F) Physics	
101	Aashna Zainab	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
102	Alok Singh	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
103	Aman Grover	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
104	Ariba Parveen	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
105	Deepika Sachdeva	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
106	Mehroosh Fatema	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
107	Nahid Vasim	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
108	Naureen Khanam	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
109	Pankaj Kumar	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
110	Reajmina Parveen	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
111	Rebeka Sarkar	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
112	Rooksar	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
113	Ruby Varshney	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
114	Sheetal Goswami	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
115	Surabhi Gupta	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
116	Tanveer Ahamad	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
117	Yogita Sharma	Dept. of Physics, AMU, Aligarh
	Others	
118	Aatif Idris Khan	AMU, Aligarh
119	Adiba	B.Sc., Women's College, AMU, Aligarh
120	Arif Hussan Dar	Msc, Dept. of Chemistry
121	Asma	B.Sc., Women's College, AMU, Aligarh

122	Bushra Ali	B.Sc., Women's College, AMU, Aligarh
123	Kaynat Muzaffar	B.Sc., Women's College, AMU, Aligarh
124	Madeeha Mohd Zubair	B.Sc.Women's College, AMU, Aligarh
125	Manoar Hussain	Dept. of Chemistry
126	Mohd Abushad	B.Sc. AMU, Aligarh
127	Satyendra Rajput	B.Sc.AMU, Aligarh
128	Tarannum Ara	SSS Girls, AMU, Aligarh